
Pachet Alba ca Zapada

I.D.: 75920860

Data publicarii	21.11.22	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	368,30 RON - 368,30 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	lapte 37*3.21=118.77, smantana 1000g 6*13.3=79.80, branza de burduf 5*33.945=169.73, total factura ftva 368.30 lei.
------------	---
